
Date Day Presenter Moderator
01.07.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

02.07.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion -NSCLC Dr. Naveen Dr. Antonious M Selvam

03.07.2025 Thursday Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Arun Prasath

Morning Lecture - FOT All PG's Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Arun Dr. Antonious M Selvam

05.07.2025 Saturday Ist Year PG's Dr. Thannushree

07.07.2025 Monday Seminar
Pulmonary infections in 

immunocompromised host
Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Arun Prasath

08.07.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

09.07.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Occupational lung 
diseases

Dr. Sariga Dr. Antonious M Selvam

10.07.2025 Thursday Dr. Samuel Dr. Sibi Sam

Morning Tutorial -  Control of ventilation Dr. Livia Dr. Arun Prasath

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Ahamed Dr. Antonious M Selvam
12.07.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Sibi Sam

14.07.2025 Monday Seminar Endobronchial TB Dr. Sariga Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

15.07.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

16.07.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - CPET Dr. Samuel Dr. Antonious M Selvam

17.07.2025 Thursday Dr. Naveen Dr. Thannushree

Morning Theory class - Lung microbiome All PG's Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Asokh Dr. Antonious M Selvam
19.07.2025 Saturday Ist Year PG's Dr. Sinchu Marium

21.07.2025 Monday Seminar Inhaled antibiotics Dr. Mahesh Dr. Arun Prasath

22.07.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

23.07.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Malignant pleural 
effusion mesothelioma

Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Antonious M Selvam

24.07.2025 Thursday Dr. Livia Dr. Sinchu Marium
Morning Tutorial - EBUS Dr. Naveen Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Asokh Dr. Antonious M Selvam
26.07.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Arun Prasath

28.07.2025 Monday Seminar Eosinophilic lung diseases Dr. Samuel Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

29.07.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

30.07.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Diseases of 
Mediastinum

Dr. Sariga Dr. Antonious M Selvam

31.07.2025 Thursday Dr. Livia Dr. Arun PrasathGrand rounds / Journal Club

Grand rounds / Journal Club

25.07.2025 Friday

E-Log Book Review

CME

CME

E-Log Book Review

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

11.07.2025 Friday

E-Log Book Review

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

18.07.2025 Friday

E-Log Book Review

04.07.2025 Friday
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